1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Compliant with ETSI 300 744 DVB-T, Unified
Nordig and DTG performance specifications
• Diversity enabled multi-tuner solution.

standards, including Unified Nordig and DTG.
 September 2005
Ordering Information
ZL10354QCG 64 Pin LQFP Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCG1 64 Pin LQFP* Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCF 64 Pin LQFP Trays, Bake & Drypack
ZL10354QCF1 64 Pin LQFP* Trays, Bake & Drypack
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
ZL10354
Diversity Enabled Nordig Unified DVB-T
COFDM Terrestrial Demodulator for
PC-TV and Hand-held Digital TV (DTV)
Data Sheet
Figure 1 - Block Diagram
查询ZL10354供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ZL10354 Data Sheet